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pos:
pos:
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pos:
pos:
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Posicion/Puntos
0 // ptos: J1: -J2: =5216
47 // ptos: J1: -J2: = 4635
0 // ptos: J1: -J2: =3302
0 // ptos: J1: -J2: =3191
77 // ptos: J1: -J2: =3187
92 // ptos: J1: -J2: =2801

104 // ptos:
113 // ptos:
235 // ptos:
261 // ptos:
274 // ptos:
310 // ptos:
315 // ptos:
339 // ptos:

J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1

1 -J2: =2555
1 -J2: =2350
1 -J2: =1190
1 -J2: =1054
1 -J2: =989
1 -J2: =844
1 -J2: =828
1 -J2: =746

0 // ptos: J1: -J2: =721
350 // ptos: J1: -J2: =712
403 // ptos: J1: -J2: =614
449 // ptos: J1: -J2: =535
0 // ptos: J1: -J2: =528
453 // ptos: J1: -J2: =521

515 // ptos:
725 // ptos:
780 // ptos:
914 // ptos:

J1
J1
J1
J1

1 -J2: =428
1 -J2: =269
1 -J2: =240
1 -J2: =191

iSquad | Gestor Deportivo

Jugador
ANNA BORON
ADRIANA MONLLEO RAMOS
GINEBRA ZOE DOMINGUEZ RIVEROS
YEVHENIIA ZELENSKA
CARLA GUERRERO CALVO
MARTINA MEDINA HERNANDEZ
SOFIA MONTESINOS VILANOVA
MIREIA PONS LOPEZ
GLADIS LUJAN MARTINEZ
NATALIA ORTEGA PERIS
KATERYNA BENNASAR MOTILLA
MAR SANZ LOPEZ
VANUSA VEDRI-CASTELLANO ESPERIDIAO
YAIZA BORDERIA GONZALEZ
ZOE VANINA DOLDAN VINALES
CELIA PATRICIA FERNANDEZ ESTEVE
CAYETANA GUTIERREZ IMAZ
CARLOTA DIAZ MINGO
ANA MARIA CAPETI
MARTA DOMENECH GUARCH
SARA CONCA PEREZ
ALEXANDRA LESHKOVA
AMINA KABDESH
MARIA DOLORES CARBO CHOVA
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